Retribuciones septiembre 2023

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

DDLU OUE = DDDEDDEDDDOOODan

ARLAMENTO
HERRERA LORENTE, TRINIDAD

Retribuciones:
3.343,07
543,56
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

3.886,63

Neto percibido: 2.740,93

Deducciones

220,29
0,00
925,41

1.145,70



